
Pos 

Classic 350 

1 

Classic SB 

1 

Classic Superbike 

1 

2 

Jr Sport 300 

1 

Juniorsport 300 

1 

Mosjonist 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Nasjonal 1000 

1 

Nasjonal 600 

1 

2 

3 

NC 1000 

1 

NC SST 600 

1 

NC Superbike 

1 

No. 

41 

160 

6 

40 

282 

91 

63 

11` 

52 

2 

78 

28 

22 

50` 

140 

14 

356 

123 

0160 

64 

126 

Name 

Geir Svalastog 

Morten Storsveen 

Dag Steinar Sundby 

Tor Henning Molstad 

Jon Andreas Nøkleholm 

Sondre B. Skyttermoen 

Kent Erik Tøllefsen 

Arnt Sølvsberg 

Stein Arne Jenssen 

Mads Valen-Senstad 

Kenneth Skyttermoen 

Tom Roger Syversen 

Oddgeir Øen 

Tor Christensen 

Kim Rønningen 

Kristoffer Hatterud 

Andreas Hansen 

Morten Midtlie 

Benjamin Storsveen 

Martin Skjerven 

øystein Nettum 

Club 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

Oslo MK 

Solør MCK 

Make 

Honda 

Honda 

SUZUKI 

Aprilia 

Iskal leie 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Y R6 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Y R6 

Ducati/Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Best Tm 

1:24.020 

1:05.227 

1:05.625 

1:06.557 

1:33.045 

1:16.038 

1:06.279 

1:08.434 

1:09.587 

1:11.583 

1:13.211 

1:14.354 

1:16.621 

1:19.144 

1:05.070 

1:05.766 

1:06.394 

1:06.676 

1:03.879 

1:10.968 

1:05.658 

In Lap 

9 

4 

7 

10 

7 

8 

15 

8 

4 

10 

10 

6 

12 

8 

10 

6 

10 

4 

8 

6 

2 

Gap 

0.932 

2.155 

1.153 

1.996 

1.628 

1.143 

2.267 

2.523 

0.628 

0.282 

Diff 

0.932 

2.155 

3.308 

5.304 

6.932 

8.075 

10.342 

12.865 

0.628 

0.910 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Weather: Mostly sun - Temp: 20,0 C, Track: Dryoff - Temp: 21,0 C 

Printed: 06.09.2021 19:01:46 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Race Director: TBA 

Sport Rescue Team. 

Timing and results are not official. 
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Practice (1:00:00 Time) started at 18:00:00 

Vålerbanen 2,274 km 
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Pos 

2 

NYBEGYNNER 

1 

2 

Superbike 

1 

2 

3 

Supersport 300 

1 

No. 

17 

16 

11 

15 

15` 

50 

582 

Name 

Pål Dølen 

Kjell Rusten 

Oddbjørn Hatterud 

Thomas Sigvartsen 

Glenn Sommerfelt 

Steffen Andersen 

Kristian Inge Asgeirsson 

Club 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

Make 

HONDA 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Ducati 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Best Tm 

1:12.153 

1:16.510 

1:20.349 

58.353 

1:05.830 

1:14.201 

1:11.855 

In Lap 

9 

7 

10 

15 

12 

8 

9 

Gap 

6.495 

3.839 

7.477 

8.371 

Diff 

6.495 

3.839 

7.477 

15.848 

Sorted on best lap time
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